
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28677NCStatesville

166 Rumple Hill Dr

17379



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28677NCStatesville

166 Rumple Hill Dr

17379

367Other

34.68792X

65.32100.001,492

65.321,492

1,492

2,284

X792.001.0022.0036.00

X1,203.801.0026.0046.30

X31.851.004.906.50

X137.611.009.9013.90

X118.801.009.9012.00




